A wide range of protection are offered as an
important part of the QDF product line. Solid
state as well as gas tube overvoltage
protection is available, and overcurrent
protection is also provided in 5-point
protectors. All the QDF protectors fit into the
QDF-E 10-pair magazines.
3-Point overvoltage protection

Diestsesteenweg 692
3010 Kessel-Lo, Belgium
Tel 32-16 351 011 (USA)1-919-557-8900
Fax 32-16 351 697 (USA)1-919-557-8498
TC 620/M/DS/3 12/06
Tyco Electronics, TE logo and QDF are trademarks
The information given herein, including drawings, illustrations and schematics which are intended for illustration purposes only, is believed to be reliable. However, Tyco Electronics
makes no warranties as to its accuracy or completeness and disclaims any liability in connection with its use. Tyco Electronics’ obligations shall only be as set forth in Tyco Electronics’
Standard Terms and Conditions of Sale for this product and in no case will Tyco Electronics be liable for any incidental, indirect or consequential damages arising out of the sale,
resale, use or misuse of the product. Users of Tyco Electronics products should make their own evaluation to determine the suitability of each such product for the specific application.
Ordering information
Description Colour Product name Quantity Tyco code RPN
3-point, overvoltage protection
230 V GDT grey QDF-3CGS-230 100 1-1192450-9 323726-000
260 V GDT grey QDF-3CGS-260 100 4-1195268-3 669104-000
5-point, overvoltage + overcurrent protection
230 V GDT + PTCRs coated, narrow version grey QDF-5CGS-230CN 100 2-1190969-7 133454-000
260 V GDT + PTCRs non coated, narrow version grey QDF-5CGS-260RN 100 0-1191689-9 229810-000
220 V + PTCRs non coated, narrow version blue QDF-5CSS-220RN 100 4-1190298-7 038914-000
90 V GDT + 15 V solid state thyristors, narrow version red QDF-PR-5GS-090015-RN 100 0-1731057-2 A14534-000
90 V GDT + 95 V solid state thyristors, narrow version red QDF-PR-5GS-090095-RN 100 0-1731057-1 A14198-000
230 V GDT + PTCRs non coated, short version grey QDF-PR-5GT-230-RS 100 7-1198253-8 906432-000
260 V GDT + PTCRs non coated, short version grey QDF-PR-5GT-260-RS 100 6-1192362-9 312272-000
220 V GDT + PTCRs non coated, short version blue QDF-PR-5SS-220-RS 100 1-1196188-7 800290-000
3-Point protector 5-Point protector, narrow version 5-Point protector, short version
Specifications
Electrical characteristics
Insulation resistance